
English Classes

€2,040

€1,800

€ 170/WeekMorning

€ 150/Week

€ 150/Week

€ 135/WeekAfternoon

€4,250

€3,750

€6,120

€5,400

€7,480

15 hours 15 hoursGeneral English

ELI Dublin ELI Drogheda

€1,800

€1,620

€3,750

€3,375

€5,400

€4,725

€6,600

€5,940€6,600

12 weeksWeeks Weeks25 weeks 36 weeks 44 weeks 12 weeks 25 weeks 36 weeks 44 weeks

12 weeks

€2,700

Weeks Weeks

€ 225/WeekMorning € 200/Week

25 weeks

€5,625

36 weeks

€8,100

44 weeks

€9,900

12 weeks 25 weeks 36 weeks 44 weeks

ELI Dublin ELI Drogheda

€2,400 €5,000 €7,200 €8,800

20 hours 20 hoursExtended English

Accommodation

€ 1,120

€ 920

€ 280/WeekSingle

€ 230/Week

€260/week

€220/WeekShared

€ 1,680

€ 1,380

€ 2,240

€ 1,840

€280

Breakfast and Dinner Breakfast and DinnerHost Family

ELI Dublin ELI Drogheda

€ 1,040

€ 880

€ 1,560

€ 1,320

€ 3,120

€ 2,640

€260

€220€230

4Weeks Weeks6 8 Extra 4 6 8 Extra

€ 1,120

€ 920

€ 280/WeekSingle

€ 230/Week

€260/week

€220/WeekShared

€ 1,680

€ 1,380

€ 2,240

€ 1,840

€280

Self-Catering Self-CateringStudent Residence

€ 1,040

€ 880

€ 1,560

€ 1,320

€ 3,120

€ 2,640

€260

€220€230

€ 1,440€ 360/WeekPremium € 2,160 € 2,880 €360

4Weeks Weeks6 8 Extra 4 6 8 Extra

Admin Charges

Application Fee

Admin Charges Applied to all bookings

Application Fee €50 Special Diet Per Week €30/week

Applied as per booking requirements

Application Fee

Application Fee 1st Course Book €50 Arrival Transfer Arrival Per Person €80Course Material – 1st Book

Application Fee Accommodation Booking Fee €50 Return Transfers Arrival + Departure €130Accommodation Fee

WORK AND STUDY EU FEES

All Packages Include:

General English or Extended English

Basic Activity Program

Ireland Employment Hub Networking

elischools.com

ADULT
PROGRAMS




