

# **WORK AND STUDY EU FEES**

### **English Classes**

			ELI Dublin				ELI Drogheda					
General English 15 hours					15 hours							
Weeks		12 weeks	25 weeks	36 weeks	44 weeks	Weeks	12 weeks	25 weeks	36 weeks	44 weeks		
Morning	€ 170/Week	€2,040	€4,250	€6,120	€7,480	€ 150/Week	€1,800	€3,750	€5,400	€6,600		
Afternoon	€ 150/Week	€1,800	€3,750	€5,400	€6,600	€ 135/Week	€1,620	€3,375	€4,725	€5,940		

		ELI Dublin				ELI Drogheda					
Extended English 20 hours				20 hours							
Weeks		12 weeks	25 weeks	36 weeks	44 weeks	Weeks	12 weeks	25 weeks	36 weeks	44 weeks	
Morning	€ 225/Week	€2,700	€5,625	€8,100	€9,900	€ 200/Week	€2,400	€5,000	€7,200	€8,800	

#### **Accommodation**

		ELI Dublin				ELI Drogheda					
Host Family Breakfast and Dinner					Breakfast and Dinner						
Weeks		4	6	8	Extra	Weeks	4	6	8	Extra	
Single	€ 280/Week	€ 1,120	€ 1,680	€ 2,240	€280	€260/week	€ 1,040	€ 1,560	€ 3,120	€260	
Shared	€ 230/Week	€ 920	€ 1,380	€ 1,840	€230	€220/Week	€880	€ 1,320	€ 2,640	€220	

Stud	lent Residence		Self-Ca	atering		Self-Catering				
Weeks		4	6	8	Extra	Weeks	4	6	8	Extra
Single	€ 280/Week	€ 1,120	€ 1,680	€ 2,240	€280	€260/week	€ 1,040	€ 1,560	€ 3,120	€260
Shared	€ 230/Week	€ 920	€ 1,380	€ 1,840	€230	€220/Week	€ 880	€ 1,320	€ 2,640	€220
Premium	€ 360/Week	€ 1,440	€ 2,160	€ 2,880	€360					

## **Admin Charges**

Admin Charges	Applied to all bookir	ngs	Applied as per booking requirements			
Application Fee	Application Fee	€50	Special Diet	Per Week	€30/week	
Course Material - 1st Book	1st Course Book	€50	Arrival Transfer	Arrival Per Person	€80	
Accommodation Fee	Accommodation Booking Fee	€50	Return Transfers	Arrival + Departure	€130	

#### All Packages Include:

General English or Extended English

**⊘** Basic Activity Program

**⊘** Ireland Employment Hub Networking